
MPB Science Symposium: Impacts on the Hydrologic Cycle and Water Quality 
April 8, 2010 - NCAR Mesa Lab - Boulder, CO

First name Last name Affiliation Email
Adam Atchley Colorado School of Mines aatchley@mines.edu
Ty Atkins University of Colorado peter.atkins@colorado.edu
Michael Barlage NCAR barlage@ucar.edu
Holly Barnard CU/INSTAAR holly.barnard@colorado.edu
Jenny Briggs USGS jsbriggs@usgs.gov
Paul Brooks University of Arizona brooks@hwr.arizona.edu
Brian Buma University of Colorado brian.buma@colorado.edu
Carl Chambers USFS-Arapaho-Roosevelt NF chambers@fs.fed.us
Fei Chen NCAR fei.chen@ucar.edu
Jessica Clements CSU/CFRI jessica.clement@colostate.edu
David Clow USGS dwclow@usgs.gov
Jeff Connor NPS/Rocky Mountain NP jeff_connor@nps.gov
Leigh Cooper University of Colorado leigh.a.cooper@colorado.edu
Rory Cowie University of Colorado rory.cowie@colorado.edu
Karen Cozzetto University of Colorado kcozzetto@colorado.edu
Steve Edburg University of Idaho sledburg@uidaho.edu
John Frank USFS RMRS jfrank@fs.fed.us
Andrew Gilmore US Bureau of Reclamation agilmore@uc.usbr.gov
Dave Gochis NCAR dgochis@rap.ucar.edu
Eric Gordon Western Water Assessment esgordon@colorado.edu
Stephen Gray University of Wyoming sgray8@uwyo.edu
Adrian Harpold University of Arizona aharpold@email.arizona.edu
Polly Hays USFS R2 Regional Office pehays@fs.fed.us
Rob Hubbard USFS RMRS rhubbard@fs.fed.us
Doug Lawrence NCAR dlawren@ucar.edu
Jeff Lukas Western Water Assessment lukas@colorado.edu
Deborah Martin USGS damartin@usgs.gov
Bill Massman USFS - RMRS wmassman@fs.fed.us
Steph McAfee NOAA/NRC stephanie.mcafee@noaa.gov
John McCray Colorado School of Mines jmccray@mines.edu
Jimmy McCutchan University of Colorado james.mccutchan@colorado.edu
Mike McHugh Aurora Water mmchugh@auroragov.org
Arjan Meddens University of Idaho arjan.medders@vandals.uidaho.edu
Kristin Mikkelson Colorado School of Mines kmikkels@mines.edu
Noah Molotch University of Colorado noah.molotch@colorado.edu
Glenn Patterson NPS glenn_patterson@partner.nps.gov
Danielle Perrot UCLA dperrot@ucla.edu
Evan Pugh University of Colorado evan.pugh@colorado.edu
Francis Rengers University of Colorado francis.rengers@colorado.edu
Chuck Rhoades USFS RMRS crhoades@fs.fed.us
Liz Schnackenberg USFS--Routt NF lschnackenberg@fs.fed.us
Josh Sharp Colorado School of Mines jsharp@mines.edu
Se Jin Song University of Colorado sejin.song@colorado.edu
John Stednick Colorado State University jds@cnr.colostate.edu
Jen Stephenson NCWCD jstephenson@ncwcd.org



William Tully US Bureau of Reclamation wtully@usbr.gov
Suzanne Van Drunick University of Colorado suzanne.vandrunick@colorado.edu
Judy Visty NPS/Rocky Mountain NP Judy_Visty@nps.gov
Carol Wessman University of Colorado carol.wessman@colorado.edu
Mark Williams University of Colorado markw@snobear.colorado.edu
Klaus Wolter NOAA/WWA klaus.wolter@noaa.gov
Ying Zhang NCAR yingz@ucar.edu


